
École Laura Secord School 

Weekly Reminder 
       

September 18 – 22  
WEEK AT A GLANCE  

 

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 18 – Day 4  

• Patrol Meeting – Heritage Gym 9:15-9:45 AM 
 

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 19 - Day 5 

• PAC Meeting 6:00 – 7:30 PM – Heritage Gym 
 

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 20 - Day 6 

 

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 21 - Day 1  

 
 
FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 22 - Day 2 
 

 

LOOKING AHEAD… 
 

• Picture Day - Monday, September 25  

• Terry Fox Run (afternoon) - Thursday, September 28  
 Parent volunteers required for street patrols/supervision. 

 

 Fun Food Days (Fridays): October 27, November 24, December 15, January 26, February 23, 

 March 22, April 26, May 24, June 21 

 

Non-Instructional Days: 

• Tuesday, October 3, 2023 – Election Day 

• Friday, October 20, 2023 – MTS PD Day 

• Friday, November 17, 2023 

• Monday, December 11, 2023 – Laura Secord Non-Instructional Day 

• Friday, February 2, 2024  

• Friday, March 15, 2024 

• Friday, April 19, 2024 

• Monday, May 6, 2024 

• Monday, June 17, 2024 – Laura Secord Non-Instructional Day 


